Contracts Exceeding $25,000.00 for 2020-2021

All Energy Management
Amerenl|P

IERMP

IMRF-Retirement Fund
MCC Network Services, LLC
PSIC-lllinois School

Quality Network Solutions
RCCSEC

Teacher’s Health Ins. Sec
Teacher Retirement System
Top Quality Roofing

TSA Consulting Group
Worth Township School

Total

$69,108.32
$27,198.24
$131,927.00
$67,091.79
$25,675.00
$40,087.00
$37,277.46
$85,602.07
$28,632.45
$129,139.19
$44,360.00
$56,390.32
$186,445.00
$928,933.84



