Contracts Exceeding \$25,000.00 for 2020-2021

All Energy Management	\$69,108.32
AmerenIP	\$27,198.24
IERMP	\$131,927.00
IMRF-Retirement Fund	\$67,091.79
MCC Network Services, LLC	\$25,675.00
PSIC-Illinois School	\$40,087.00
Quality Network Solutions	\$37,277.46
RCCSEC	\$85,602.07
Teacher's Health Ins. Sec	\$28,632.45
Teacher Retirement System	\$129,139.19
Top Quality Roofing	\$44,360.00
TSA Consulting Group	\$56,390.32
Worth Township School	\$186,445.00
Total	\$928,933.84